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=== Basic | ==

1 136.1
2 106.2

Robert Williamson
Randall Stone
Daven Williams
Chandler Jackson
Conner Tyler
Chase Bradshaw
Sean Holkley

Phil Roedel

Shayne Tessmon
Daniel Baker
Justin Trammell
Cody Springer

Troy Nolan
Williiam Hicks

147.8 148.8 150.3 150.1
145.9 146.7 150.3
144.9 146.6

146.0 146.0

143.6

135.6

134.3

133.6

151.6 151.6 150.9 150.6
146.0 146.0 146.7
151.8 151.8

146.9 146.9

136.1 136.1 136.1 136.1
106.2 106.2 106.2



=== Basic 2 ==

=== Basic 3 =—=

=== Basic 4 ===

1 153.9 Isaiah Rice

=== Basic Trunk ===

1 146.7 Raymond Moreau
=== Msd 4 ==

1 153.6 Isaiah Rice

2 152.1 James Hess

3 151.0 Austin Weeces
=== Advanced No Wall ===

1 154.0 Isaiah Rice

2 160.4 Ben Furlong

3 147.3 Raymond Moreau

=== Advanced 1 ===

153.9 153.9 153.9 153.9

146.7 146.7 146.7 146.7

153.6 153.6 153.6 153.4
152.0 152.0 152.1
151.0 151.0

154.0 154.0 153.7 153.7
160.4 160.4 160.4
147.3 147.3



=== Advanced 2 ===

1 150.0
=== Advanced 3 ===
1 160.3

2 156.4

3 150.6
=== Xtreme | ===
1 133.9
=== Xtreme 2 ===
=== Xtreme 3 ===
=== Xtreme 4 ===
1 138.3

2 141.0

3 1253
=== Kaos | ===

1 147.9

Steve Herman

Darin Koehler
James Mahaney
Team Tucker

Raymond Moreau

James Mahaney
Steve Herman
Team Tucker

Raymond Moreau

150.0 150.0 150.0 150.0

159.4 159.4 159.4 160.3
156.4 156.4 156.4
150.6 150.6

133.9 133.9 133.9 133.9

137.6 137.6 138.3 138.3
141.0 141.0 141.0
125.3 125.3

147.9 147.9 147.9 147.9



=== Kaos 2 ===

=== Kaos 3 ===

1 150.8 Isaiah Rice

2 123.0 Jacob Kennon
=== Kaos 4 ===

1 142.8 Team Tucker
=== Mayhem ===

1 134.6 Joel Cox

=== Rookie Tone ===

=== Rookie Xtreme ===

=== Rookie Kaos ===

Top Ten Competitors

145.2 145.2 145.2 150.8
123.0 123.0 123.0

142.8 142.8 142.8 142.8

133.9 133.9 133.9 134.6
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160.4
160.3
156.4
154.0
153.9
153.6
152.1
151.8
151.6
151.0

Ben Furlong
Darin Koehler
James Mahaney
Isaiah Rice
Isaiah Rice
Isaiah Rice
James Hess
Justin Trammell
Shayne Tessmon
Austin Weeces



